HEEEHBITE v PN

2B

2024/7/1~
2024/8/31

« _ Hakogdate Station Bus Sto
TEEERATOD Y 1E : BREINR 2 — £ FILOVE

XPFHTRE, ZOXENRETESFLLFEV, REFRSILV, TBRICBEVLWEEITEREA,
Ctige) Y209 ! (HE
. Kokusai Kaikodo-ri [JR Hakodate . Keirinjo- Yunokawa | Hakodate
%% Hourai-cho W\aterfront /I-L?tel ir\igu\chi station Omori-cho mae \Onsen Airport ﬁ%
i | wsen |1V | PEEER RERY | s | mesn | 0 | mmms
T HI T ILE] A mR
BE | ¥500| ¥500| ¥500( ¥500| ¥500| ¥400 | ¥300| ¥230
(iE'r‘rHEEI: [ \7 6:40| 6:43| 6:48| 6:52| 7:00/=7ERE
except Sunday ( 7:40| 7:43| 7:48/ 7:52| 8:00
\ JI 7:50| 7:53| 7:58] 8:02| 8:10
8:00f 8:03| 8:08/ 8:12| 8:20
8:10] 8:13| 8:18( 8:22| 8:30
9:33| 9:35| 9:38| 9:40| 9:50| 9:53| 9:58( 10:02| 10:10
10:00| 10:03| 10:08( 10:12| 10:20
10:10| 10:13| 10:18| 10:22| 10:30
10:20| 10:23| 10:28| 10:32| 10:40
| 11:30] 11:33| 11:38| 11:42| 11:50
CONABBREENT CHEOH 11:40| 11:43| 11:48| 11:52| 12:00
L CFRTEET,
| 13:40| 13:43| 13:48| 13:52| 14:00
|| A EFTEETEiEA, 13:50| 13:53| 13:58| 14:02| 14:10
Bl ERRSBO/IER * 14:00| 14:03| 14:08| 14:12] 14:20
| 15:30| 15:33| 15:38| 15:42| 15:50
PLEASENOTE | 15:40| 15:43| 15:48| 15:52] 16:00
L This bus is for passengers going to
| Hakf)dateAirport. It makesseyeralstops 17:20( 17:23| 17:28( 17:32| 17:40
b Apors o yes chnnoTeetort | 17:30] 17:33| 17:38 17:42 17:50
at these stops. 17:40| 17:43| 17:48| 17:52| 18:00
17:50| 17:53| 17:58| 18:02| 18:10

[(EfT&t] WEEFE/ SR
TEL 0138-55-1111




